13.7.2019

Team Ranking

Team-Agility - Small - U12+U15+U19

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Judge(s): Erika Szoboszlay & Karl-Heinz Krause

SCT: 46 sec
Ranking Faults Time
1 0.00 125.45
2 5.00 122.20
3 5.00 130.43
4 9.19 143.25
5 12.71 134.50
6 14.10 14043
7 16.71 144.71
8 17.21 146.44

MCT: 69 sec

Team

Austrian Microdogs

Russian Flies

Small But Strong

Czech Red Small

Czech Blue Small

Swiss Dog

Czech White Small

Run 4 Fun

Ranking Dorsal

2

3

15

72

27

30

23

41

29

43

50

21

61

18

38

53

42

48

56
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372

309

325

307

316

377

303

311

308

341

365

344

302

312

356

124

128

318

131

11

334

376

382

327

104

305

329

134

107

125

352

114

Length: 220 m

SmarterAagility

12-14 July 2019
EOJ 2019

SCT Speed: 4.78 m/sec

Individual runs

Handler
Raschbauer, Conni
Hodl, Lea

Gruber, Katharina
Steiner, Sara
Zavoloka, Marina
Shmelev, Mikhail
Sapriko, Ekaterina
Zvorygin, Egor
Galkina, Natalia
Shestopalova, Maria
Sapriko, Ekaterina
Panteleeva, Daria
Vydrova, Petra
Vaverkova, Tereza
Poskerova, Bara
Sovadinova, Eliska
Saling, Martin
Vydrova, Petra
Sisovska, Natalie
Dusankova, Anna
Jeannerat, Leonie
Brenzikofer, Svenja
Hodel, Julia
Jeannerat, Leonie
Saling, Martin
Podmolova, Radka
Dzuvarovska, Lucie
Lenkova, Ludmila
Kraus, Chiara
Petersen, Leah
Koch, Nele

Geier, Jessica

Dog
LeGo
Rose
Abby
Alice
Rio
Viki
Rika
Batman
Inny
Master
Solya
Dzhuna
Enya
Bony
Eny
Deli
Ashley
Chita
Dree
Jamie
Haddock
Pearl
Siro
Elfy
Blackie
Ziza
Fidorka
Ruby
Pepper
Kiss
Josie

Jerry

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.84

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

21.47

0.00

2.53

6.66

Elim.

0.00

5.00

7.71

10.19

0.00

12.51

Elim.

0.94

5.34

10.43

Elim.

0.00

7.29

9.92

11.87

Time

39.82

40.03

45.60

52.84

39.33

42.88

39.99

41.41

43.87

45.67

40.89

52.47

42.06

48.53

52.66

44.50

41.29

48.71

51.19

44.33

47.59

48.51

46.94

46.34

51.43

42.23

48.29

55.92

57.87
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Ran?(ing

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21.12

22.29

24.63

27.07

31.64

34.36

47.91

49.09

65.27

9999.00

147.77

144.32

147.58

155.07

155.46

162.37

155.91

164.32

178.27

130.01

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019
Ad4 &4 Teap GB Union Jacks

Hydrogen Italy

The Devil and his

Queens

Estonia 1

Furious Finns

All for one and one for

all

Neon lItaly

Finntastic

International Small 1

Swiss Fuzzy Dogs

Sweet but Psycho

Ranking Dorsal

17

44

60

45

59

78

22

33

68

35

46

54

69

26

51

57

31

47

74

83

40

52

75

85

58

70

76

32

66

82

55

63

86

6
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340

333

348

346

328

108

358

383

315

326

339

379

367

380

129

369

324

337

306

351

331

304

354

301

120

313

132

10

355

343

113

127

115

349

103

361

360

371

135

314

Individual runs

Handler

Ryan, Jack

Frost, Stacey

Kirk, Sarah
Sawyer, Millie
Pinchetti, Beatrice
Micheletti, llaria
Pretto, Samuele Luigi
Mariani, Benedetta
Leuer, Marie
Heinen, Alea
Ratzke, Rena
Jagerfeld, Carlotta
Kivimets, Katriin
Kivimets, Katriin
Dunaway, Karen
Tamm, Kaisa
Lehteld, Sara
Liljedahl, Ron
Heikkila, Elisa
Portimojarvi, Saana
Kirik Marolt, Maja
Krajnik, Brina
Kromek, Rebeka
Rehar, Tinkara
Bottigliengo, Melissa
Pretto, Samuele Luigi
Micheletti, llaria
Damiani, Ginevra
Liljedahl, Ron

Loo, Casper
Makela, Aino
Heinonen, Max
Kerekgyarto, Anna
Goby, Ludivine
Tarbaj, Csenge
Gural, Viktoriia
Berger, Nina
Niethammer, Lara
Harry, Tamara
Blochlinger, Xenia

Stein, Johanna

Dog
Jet
Herbie
Pip
Hunni
Rio
Cuba
Ophelia
Billy
Meisje
Ebbes
Bordie
Pixel
Mickey
Deena
Shanja
Fidel
Huima
Kiira
Nita
Nelle
Fire
Trilly
Lady
Ronja
Maya
Brando
Olivia
Mia
Busan
Lilly

Elli
Blitz
Csopi
Mira belle
Mazli
Keks
Pico
Pico
Cassie

Rowena

Livy

Faults

0.65

7.74

12.45

Elim.

0.00

8.83

12.29

21.85

2.40

5.00

14.89

Elim.

5.00

9.01

10.62

15.03

4.91

10.19

11.96

Elim.

5.00

9.26

17.38

31.48

6.23

10.22

17.92

35.47

12.10

15.43

20.38

Elim.

5.00

14.63

29.46

Elim.

10.94

13.55

40.78

Elim.

0.00

Time

46.65

48.74

53.45

44.65

54.83

48.29

47.85

48.40

45.03

50.89

45.95

50.01

51.62

51.03

50.91

51.20

52.96

41.82

50.26

63.38

62.48

52.23

56.22

53.92

71.48

53.10

51.43

51.38

43.23

55.63

65.45

51.94

54.55

71.78

42.57
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Ranking Faults

10004.54

10005.27

10013.78

10025.01

10032.65

10043.87

10049.71

20002.49

20003.30

20008.00

Time

139.01

145.59

160.26

148.13

169.05

178.98

254.11

146.91

144.13

190.92

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Team GB Royals

Swiss Floor Sweepers

It's a small world after

all

Swisshoppers

Austrian little Devil "s

Equipe 2

Estonia 2

Small Red Lions

Freaking Finns

USA Loud and Proud

Ranking Dorsal

10 320
375
322
9 335
39 342
362
386
20 109
36 357
359
8
8 317
67 118
384
6
24 330
79 117
126
133
18 130
84 3
123
102
71 364
81 9
336
121
33 370
87 122
105
25 345
338
350
37 332
323
319
106
49 363
366
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Individual runs

Handler

Heinen, Alea

Essig, Pia

Nee, Daria
Sawyer, Rosie
Irwin-Burns, Lucas
Jones, Stephanie
Clark, Summer
Jaberg, Sarah
Langel, Emma
Berger, Nina
Maroux, Tiphanie
van Vlimmeren, Iris
Nora Bliek, llse

de Bruin, Mitchel
van Proosdij, Lysianne
Ruchti, Valerie
Blochlinger, Xenia
Good, Lia

Aebi, Leonie

Geier, Jessica
Gorisek, Sarah
Steiner, Lilli
Hagmiuiller, Lara
Debucquet, Maeric
Garcia, Ainhoa

Santi, Maud

Plaize, Ethan
Molder, Lisa Marie

Gradickaite, Laura
Karolina

Dunaway, Erin
Junk, Serge
Prott, Titiana
Hérold, Gioia
Loo, Casper
Liljedahl, Ron
Makela, Teea
Lindstrom, Ida
Cundiff, Kaylee

Hughes, Emma

Dog
Crispy
Ida
Josie
Pappi
Sam
Poppy
Ethel
Dwinna
Onna
Noisy
Funny
Free Wifi
Wicky
Binkie
Chila
Balu
Orion
Lilo
Zahra
Idefix
Cuba
Poppy
Joker
Helloween
Bonbon

Heavy Dance
Démoniak

Jivraly
Fossu

Chelsy

BG

Nala
Hooper
Venezia
Lex
Nova
lisi

Wii
Zuzu

Hedy

Faults
0.00
Elim.
Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

1.00

5.27

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

14.78

Elim.

Elim.

2.71

23.30

Elim.

Elim.

0.94

32.71

Elim.

Elim.

15.78

29.09

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

45.72

Elim.

4.49

Elim.

Elim.

5.30

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

Elim.

Time

43.59

43.18

46.55

47.00

46.27

43.07

60.78

48.71

54.30

46.94

68.70

56.78

65.09

45.03

86.72

50.49

51.30

46.00
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Ranking Faults

20011.33

20012.45

20015.06

20022.40

Time

176.57

155.13

166.89

183.81

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

All 4 One

Ukraine

Red Crocodiles

Slovak Small Heroes

Ranking Dorsal

62

65

73

80
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101

321

136

385

110

374

347

373

119

111

381

116

Individual runs

Handler

Schaff, Brianna

van Vlimmeren, Jasmijn
Makeld, Aino
Madeksza, Kornelia

Gasljevi¢ Vukobradovic,
Jana

Bula, Danylo
Maltseva, Ahata
Bula, Danylo

Gural, Viktoriia
Quasters, Lotte

Van Hove, Gitte
Carlier, Lyra

Braine, Axelle
Syncakova, Veronika
Kolevova, Barbora

MikuSova, Karolina

Dog
Streak
Shey
Peppi
Tobi

Buha

Blecky
Dora
Bamby
Arisha
Kenya
Kate
Kiara
Stitch
Tya
Daisy

Nikolett

Faults

Elim.

13.33

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

14.45

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

17.05

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

24.40

Elim.

Elim.

Time

59.33

55.45

48.06

65.40
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